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C2G 85483 InfiniBand/fibre optic cable 5 m SC ST OFNR Orange

Brand : C2G Product code: 85483

Product name : 85483

5m SC-ST 50/125 OM2 Duplex Multimode PVC Fibre Optic Cable (LSZH) - Orange
C2G 85483. Cable length: 5 m, Cable type: OFNR, Connector 1: SC, Connector 2: ST, Core diameter: 50
µm, Full duplex

Features

Cable length * 5 m
Connector 1 * SC
Connector 2 * ST
Connector 1 gender * Male
Connector 2 gender * Male
Cable type * OFNR
Product colour * Orange
Full duplex ✔

Features

Core diameter 50 µm
Cladding diameter 125 µm
Fiber mode structure Multi-mode
Jacket material * Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T) -20 - 70 °C

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code 85447000
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